
School Parent & Family Center Liaison Phone Number Time/Hora and Location/Ubicacion

Arvin High
900 Varsity Arvin

Carolina Calderon
Carolina_calderon@kernhigh.org

661-854-5561
Ext 70609

7:30 am - 8:30 am
In front of the school

Bakersfield High
1241 G Street

Tere Quintana
Tere_quintana@kernhigh.org

661-324-9841
Ext 71079

7:15 am - 8:30 am
In front of the school

Centennial High
8601 Hageman Rd.

Brooke Copus
Brooke_copus@kernhigh.org

661-588-8601
Ext 63057

7:30 am - 8:30 am
Bus loading Zone (Riverlakes Dr.)

Del Oro High
1750 E. Panama Ln.

Jorge Renteria
Jorge_renteria@kernhigh.org

661-835-1750
Ext  80007

9:00 am - 10:30 am
In the Cafeteria

East High
2200 Quincy Street

Esequiel Esparza
Esequiel_esparza@kernhigh.org

661-873-2714
Ext 72214

7:30 am - 8:00 am
Front of Admin Office (Quincy St)

Foothill High
501 Park Drive

Daisy Vargas
Daisy_vargas@kernhigh.org

661-366-4491
Ext 73422

9am
In the Cafeteria

Frontier High
6401 Allen Rd.

Elizabeth Escobar
Elizabeth_escobar@kernhigh.org

661-829-1107
Ext 68019

7:30 am - 8:30 am
Student Drop-off

Golden Valley High
801 Hosking Avenue

Maria Lam
Maria_lam@kernhigh.org

661-827-0800
Ext 67142

8:00 am - 3:25 pm
Administration Office

Highland High
2900 Royal Scots Way

Arnulfo Loera
Arnulfo_loera@kernhigh.org

661-872-2777
Ext 74041

8:00 am - 9:00 am
In front of the school

Independence High
8001 Old River Road

Guadalupe  Gonzalez
guadalupe_gonzalez@kernhigh.org

661-834-8001
Ext 60142

8:30a.m. -9am
Front office

Kern Valley High
3340 Erskine Creek Road

Joelle Watson
joelle_watson@kernhigh.org

760-379-2611
Ext 79130

7:30 am - 8:30 am
Student Drop-off

Liberty High
925 Jewetta Ave.

Carolina Cavazos
Carolina_cavazos@kernhigh.org

661-587-0925
Ext 65009

Morning
Front office

Mira Monte High
1800 South Fairfax Road

Florisela Flores
Florisela_flores@kernhigh.org

661-366-1800
Ext 69143

8:00 am - 9:00 am
Student Drop off in back of the school

North High
300 Galaxy Avenue

Ana Robles
Ana_robles@kernhigh.org

661-399-3351
Ext 75069

8:30 am - 9:00 am
In front of the school

Ridgeview High
8501 Stine Road

Jan Jarrett
Jan_jarrett@kernhigh.org

661-398-3100
Ext 64019

8:15 am to 8:45 am
On Stine Road (cafeteria parking lot)

Shafter High
526 Mannel Avenue

Yessica Martinez
Yessica_martinez@kernhigh.org

661-746-4961
Ext 76600

7:30 am - 8:30 am
Student Drop-off

South High
1101 Planz Road

Jesus Romero
Jesus_romero@kernhigh.org

661-837-2756
Ext 77245

7:45 am -8:30 am
West parking lot Drop-off zone and
between Admin and finance Office

Stockdale High
2800 Buena Vista Road

Sheena Etheridge
Sheena_etheridge@kernhigh.org

661-665-2800
Ext 62073

7:45 a.m. - 8:45 a.m.
Student Drop-off

West High
1200 New Stine Road

JJ Amesquita
Johnny_amesquita@kernhigh.org

661-832-2822
Ext 78850

7:30 am - 9:30 am
Cafeteria

Click here to register/Registrese Aqui

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfxf4Ls1mJD2Ufwb-aDAWmuhxa6xgnuGVdlPqpBg8LayMtXXg/viewform

